
別紙第２

R4年度 R3年度 R2年度 R4年度 R3年度 R2年度

4月 480 437 328 434 504 332

5月 535 467 381 323 191 139

6月 617 644 451 976 647 233

7月 508 570 483 946 1,245 298

8月 644 541 468 1,054 1,375 973

9月 716 571 529 631 266 608

10月 593 524 384 675 343 116

11月
481

(R3実績)
481 375

511
(R3実績)

511 199

12月
456

(R3実績)
456 382

1495
(R3実績)

1,495 648

1月
399

(R3実績)
399 338

1577
(R3実績)

1,577 925

2月
417

(R3実績)
417 393

1974
(R3実績)

1,974 693

3月
459

(R3実績)
459 387

1510
(R3実績)

1,510 569

5,629 5,966 4,899 7,605 11,638 5,733

その他季

夏　　季

その他季

合　　計

月別の実績使用電力（土浦地域事務所）
月別合計　kWh

（従量）
月別合計　kWh

（低圧）
月　別季　　別


